AVENGER 2
Multi Wattage & Colour Selectable
LED Flood Light
★ Cost effective
★ 50,000 hours lifespan with 5 years warranty
★ Multi-Wattage Switchable 150W-180W-200W
★ Integrated Visor Reduces Observable Glare
★ IP66 for wet locations
★ Precision optics and reflector for maximum light output
★ Tempered glass lens is fully gasketed to protect LEDs
neral Specification
Product Dimension 338.5*323*80mm
Finish/Color  Black/White
Packing Method Box
IP Rating IP66
Energy Rating A++
Dimmable (Yes/No) No
Warranty  5 years
CCT (K) 3000K 4000K  5000K Input Voltage 100-240V AC 50/60Hz
Lumens Per Watt    Input Curren125 144 130 t 2.4A
Lumen output    Input Powe25,000 28,800 26,000 r  200W
CRI (Ra) Power Factor 80 >0.95
Lifetime Elec. Classi50,000hrs fication Class I
Beam Angle 120°
Control Gear Spec Constant current
Type of LED 2*336*1W SMD
Packaging Specifications
Box Dimensions 385*385*130mm
  G/N Weight 4.0kg
Container Loading Qty
Installation
Ambient Temp -45°C to 45 °C
Fixing Method  U Bracket Mount
General Speicification
Light Source Specification
Packing Specification
Installation
Electrical Specification
1 Westbank Road, Belfast Harbour Estate, Belfast, BT3 9JL, UK
Beam Lighting Ltd
Part Code:BAV2FL150/180/200CCT
U Bracket Mount
NEW
D